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Datos PMP Tercer trimestre de 2025

Entidad
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PMP Global
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Edicion Datos Periodo PMP

Ratio
Operaciones
Pagadas
(dias)
26,39
26,39

Importe
Pagos
Realizados
(euros)
5.432.620,42
5.432.620,42

Formulario de observaciones

https://serviciostelematicosext.hacienda.gob.es/SGCIEF/Morosidad/Captura/PmpDetallePeriodo.aspx

Ratio
Operaciones
Pendientes
(dias)
34,85
34,85

Importe
Pagos PMP
Pendientes (dias)
(euros)
1.223.382,93

1.223.382,93

27,94
27,94
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